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OVER THE HILL TO MONTEBELLO 
25 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Temple Park in Temple City, 
South on GOLDEN WEST AV. 0.0 0.4 
R-----BROADWAY 0.4 1.6 
L-----WALNUT GROVE AV 2.0 4.0 
R-----SAN GABRIEL BLVD 6.0 0.6 
L-----PARAMOUNT BLVD 6.6 0.8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----MONTEBELLO BLVD 7.4 1.4 
R-----LINCOLN AV 8.8 0.9 
R-----WILCOX AV 9.7 1.0 
L-----RIGGIN ST 10.7 1.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----ATLANTIC BLVD 11.9 0.5 
L-----BRIGHTWOOD ST 12.4 1.2 
R-----MONTEREY PASS RD 13.6 1.5 
L-----FREMONT AV 15.1 1.0 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----ROSS AV 16.1 0.5 
L-----MARENGO AV 16.6 1.4 
L-----MAIN ST 18.0 0.6 
L-----FREMONT AV 18.6 0.1 

Coffee & donut stop – Yum Yum Donuts at 9 
Fremont Av (southwest corner of FREMONT AV and 
MAIN ST. 18.7 
Continue north on FREMONT AV. 18.7 0.2 
R-----ALHAMBRA RD 18.9 2.3 
R-----ROSES RD 21.2 1.2 
R-----COUNTRY CLUB DR 22.4 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----HERMOSA DR 22.7 1.6 
L-----ENCINITA AV 24.3 0.1 
R-----WOODRUFF AV 24.4 0.6 
R-----GOLDEN WEST AV 25.0 0.2 
Finish at Temple Park. 25.2 
 

- 0 - 
 

Ride Description: 
Start:  Temple Park in Temple City (From I-210, off 
and south-Baldwin Av, R-Las Tunas Dr, R-Golden 
West Av to Temple Park).  25 miles.  Gentle grades 
with some short steep hills.  This ride travels to 
Montebello and Monterey Park.  Coffee and donut 
stop at Yum Yum Donuts in Alhambra.  Call _______ 
at _______ for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
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OVER THE HILL TO MONTEBELLO 
28 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Victory Park in Pasadena, 
R-----PALOMA ST 0.0 1.0 
L-----ALLEN AV 1.0 1.8 
L-----LOMBARDY RD 2.8 0.3 
R-----SAN MARINO AV 3.1 2.0 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Bear left on SAN MARINO AV (at 

junction SANTA ANITA ST). 5.1 0.3 
Bear left on SAN MARINO AV (at 

junction SIERRA JUNIPERO DR). 5.4 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----BROADWAY 5.6 0.6 
R-----SAN GABRIEL BLVD 6.2 3.9 
Cross under I-10 (San Bernardino Fwy). 
Continue south on SAN GABRIEL BLVD. 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Continue straight ahead on 

PARAMOUNT BLVD. 10.1 0.9 
Crossover SR60 (Pomona Fwy). 
R-----MONTEBELLO BLVD 11.0 1.4 
R-----LINCOLN AV 12.4 1.0 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----WILCOX AV 13.4 1.0 
Cross under SR60 (Pomona Fwy). 
L-----RIGGIN ST 14.4 1.3 
R-----ATLANTIC BLVD 15.7 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----BRIGHTWOOD ST (Steep climb) 16.2 1.3 
R-----MONTEREY PASS RD 17.5 1.4 
L-----FREMONT AV 18.9 1.1 
Cross under I-10 (San Bernardino Fwy). 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----ROSS AV 20.0 0.5 
L-----MARENGO AV 20.5 1.9 
R-----ALHAMBRA RD 22.4 0.8 
L-----GARFIELD AV 23.2 0.4 
R-----ATLANTIC BLVD 23.6 0.1 
Lunch – Twohey’s Café at 1224 N. Atlantic Blvd, 
Alhambra (on Atlantic Blvd at Huntington Dr); ℡ 
(626) 284-7387. 23.7 
Continue east on HUNTINGTON DR 23.7 1.9 
L-----SIERRA MADRE BLVD 25.6 2.9 
L-----PALOMA ST 28.5 0.1 
Finish at Victory Park. 28.6 
 

- 0 - 

Ride Description: 
Start:  Victory Park in Pasadena (From I-210, off and 
north-Altadena Dr, R-Paloma St to Victory Park).  28 
miles.  Gentle grades with some short steep hills.  
This ride travels to Montebello and Monterey Park.  
Lunch at Twohey's Café in Alhambra.  Call _______ at 
_______ for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
 
 


